:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

# Validator Id

1 160906
2 160907
3 160912
4 160918
5} 160919
<} 160922
7 160925

BEACON-CHAIN

9132706

May 22, 2024

In epoch 285,397

NO FEE

22:27 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

Amount

0.018453309 ETH&
69.53 USD

0.018519347 ETH®
69.78 USD

0.018607985 ETH&
70.11 USD

32.009221266 ETH&
120,611.38 USD

0.063318407 ETH&
238.58 USD

0.063124136 ETH&
237.85 USD

0.018741906 ETH&
70.61 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9132706
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/285397
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160906
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160907
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160912
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160918
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160919
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160922
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160925

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

160928

160932

160937

160938

160939

160940

160943

160944

160946

Validator Id

407911

Amount

- 0.018718920
70.53 USD

- 0.018558096
69.92 USD

- 0.018409317
69.36 USD

- 0.018419647
69.40 USD

- 0.018648763
70.26 USD

- 0.063310788
238.55 USD

- 0.018680637
70.38 USD

- 0.018717676
70.52 USD

- 0.018685579
70.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.044305423
166.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160928
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160932
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160937
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160938
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160939
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160940
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160943
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160944
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/160946
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/407911

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



