

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-23 06:53 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9132706

DATE & TIME May 22, 2024 · 22:27 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 285,397 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>160906</u>	- 0.018453309 ETH � 69.53 USD
2	<u>160907</u>	- 0.018519347 ETH � 69.78 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>160912</u>	- 0.018607985 ETH � 70.11 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>160918</u>	- 32.009221266 ETH � 120,611.38 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>160919</u>	- 0.063318407 ETH � 238.58 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>160922</u>	- 0.063124136 ETH � 237.85 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>160925</u>	- 0.018741906 ETH � 70.61 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>160928</u>	- 0.018718920 ETH   70.53 USD
9	<u>160932</u>	- 0.018558096 ETH � 69.92 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>160937</u>	- 0.018409317 ETH � 69.36 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>160938</u>	- 0.018419647 ETH � 69.40 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>160939</u>	- 0.018648763 ETH � 70.26 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>160940</u>	- 0.063310788 ETH � 238.55 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>160943</u>	- 0.018680637 ETH � 70.38 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>160944</u>	- 0.018717676 ETH � 70.52 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>160946</u>	- 0.018685579 ETH � 70.40 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>407911</u>	+ 0.044305423 ETH <b>⊘</b> 166.94 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.